firms for Internal Audit of Rajkot Rajpath Limited, managing Rajkot BRTS and City Bus 

Services of Rajkot city. The tender documents can be downloaded from the Website 

www.rmc.nprocure.com up to Dt.13/03/2025 – 17:00 hrs. The bidder has to submit the 

non–refundable Tender Fee of Rs.1,125/- (Rs. One Thousand One Hundred Twenty Five 

only) along with Earnest Money deposit of Rs. 8,500/-(Rs. Eight Thousand Five Hundred 

only) in the form of Demand Draft in favour of Rajkot Rajpath Ltd., payable at Rajkot. The 

last date of submission of the e-tender will be Dt.13/03/2025 up to 18:00 hrs. The Physical 

submission of technical Bid along with Tender fee and EMD will be required to submit the